Zone 12 Varsity Volleyball		Draft #2 (Final?)		September 22


	Date
	VG
	Time
	VB
	Time

	Monday, September 22
	ICS @ SBD
LCS @ CCC
UWC @ SEC
	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	ICS @ SBD
LCS @ CCC
	7:30pm
7:30pm

	Wednesday, September 24
	SEC@ CCC
STM@ LCS
FA @ ICS
BH @ UWC
	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
	SEC @ CCC
STM @ LCS
	7:30pm
7:30pm

	Monday, September 29
	CCC@ STM
FA @ BH
SEC @ ICS
LCS @ SBD
	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00p
	CCC@STM

SEC@ICS
LCS @SBD
	7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm

	Wednesday, October 1
	UWC @ SBD
BH @ SEC
ICS@ STM
	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	SCA @ SBD
LCS @ SEC
ICS @ STM
	7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

	Monday, October 6
	BH @ STM
UWC @ CCC
ICS @ SEC

	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	
ICS @ CCC
STM @ SCA
	
7:30pm
7:30pm

	Wednesday, October 8
	SBD @ CCC
FA @ SEC
	6:00pm
6:00pm
	SBD @ CCC
SCA @ SEC
	7:30pm
7:30pm

	Wednesday, October 15
	BH @ ICS
UWC @ LCS
FA @ STM
	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	SCA @ ICS
SBD @ SEC
	7:30pm
7:30pm

	Monday, October 20
	CCC @ SBD
SEC @ BH
FA @ STM
	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	LCS @ SCA

	7:30pm


	Wednesday, October 22
	SBD @ LCS
FA @ BH
STM @ ICS
	6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	SBD @ LCS
SCA @ CCC
STM @ ICS
	7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

	Monday, October 27
	CCC @ UWC
STM @ SEC
LCS @ ICS
	4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	CCC @ ICS
STM @ SEC
SBD @ SCA
	6:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

	Wednesday, October 29
	CCC @ LCS
SBD @ UWC
STM @ BH
FA @ SEC
	6:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	CCC @ LCS
STM @ SBD

SCA @ SEC
	7:30pm
6:00pm

7:30pm

	Thursday, October 30
	FA @ ICS
	7:30pm
	
	

	Monday, November 3
	LCS @ UWC
ICS @ BH
SEC @ STM
	4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
	ICS @ LCS

SEC @ STM
	8:00pm (ref from BH)
7:30pm

	Wednesday, November 5
	AAA Quarterfinal
	
	AAA Quarterfinals
	

	Wednesday, November 12
	AAA Semifinals
	
	AAA Semifinals
	

	Monday, November 17
	AAA Finals
	
	AAA Finals
	




Thoughts:

The games in bold have changes – time, date or have been added to the schedule because they should have been there.

I will be inputting this schedule into the MHSA website after school today, so if there are any final changes that need to be made please let me know today.

Thanks again for your responses and your patience.
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